
WEEK 1  

Mon May 15 Organizational meeting 9:00 a.m. and prep day 
 
Tues May 16 TRIP 1: Verde Valley Rural/Human Geography 
 
Wed May 17 Write-up Verde Valley trip 
 
Thurs May 18 TRIP 2: Oak Creek Physical Geography 

Fri May 19  Write-up Oak Creek trip 

Sat May 20 TRIP 3: Anthem and Arcosonti Urban Geography 

Sun May 21 Write-up Anthem / Arcosonti trip 

 
WEEK 2 

Mon May 22 Research, prepare oral presentations, prep for trip 

Tues May 23 TRIP 4: Southern Arizona and Mexico  
(Today: Phoenix, Yuma, Desalinization Plant tour, motel) 

Weds May 24 TRIP 4: Southern Arizona and Mexico 
(Today: Mexico: Colorado River delta, Mexico highway 2 to Sonoita, Organ Pipe NM camp) 

Thurs May 25 TRIP 4: Southern Arizona and Mexico 
(Today: Tucson, Civano, San Xavier, Patagonia State Park camp) 

Fri May 26 TRIP 4: Southern Arizona and Mexico  
(Today: Globe, Miami, Roosevelt Lake, and Flagstaff) 

Sat May 27 Research, prepare oral presentations, complete projects 

Sun May 28 Research, prepare oral presentations, complete projects 

WEEK 3 

Mon May 29 Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Tues May 30 TRIP 5: Northern New Mexico:  
(Today: Albuquerque, Cochiti camp) 
 
Wed May 31 TRIP 5: Northern New Mexico: 
(Today: Santa Fe, Las Vegas, Magdalena, Cochiti camp) 
 
Thur June 1 TRIP 5: Northern New Mexico: 
(Today: High road to Taos, Los Alamos, Valles Grande, Cochiti camp) 
 
Fri June 2 TRIP 5: Northern New Mexico: 
(Today: Chaco Canyon NP camp) 



 
Sat June 3 TRIP 5: Northern New Mexico: 
(Today: Shiprock, Navajo Reservation, Flagstaff) 

Sun June 4 Recover from trip, begin final research report.  
Paper and Portfolio due: Monday, June 13...  

 


